University of Arkansas - Little Rock

9 Month Group Benefits Rate Sheet

Effective July 1, 2017
PART-TIME (50% – 74% employment)
Rates listed are based upon per pay period amounts.

MEDICAL INSURANCE







Classic


Point of Service
Employee Only


$  87.84

$132.69
Employee & Spouse
 
  274.33
  
  372.85
Employee & Children

  163.88
   
  247.37
Family



  382.05
   
  520.63
DENTAL INSURANCE




VISION INSURANCE
















Basic

Enhanced

Employee Only


$14.29


Employee Only


$  3.84

$  7.75
Employee & Spouse

  29.48


Employee & Spouse

    7.62

  15.31
Employee & Children

  24.88


Employee & Children

    7.46

  15.01
Family



  40.07


Family



  11.34

  22.81
BASIC LIFE INSURANCE - University Paid (no cost to employee) – Annual salary up to $50,000

OPTIONAL LIFE INS.


Current Age


Cost/Pay Period
(cost/$1000 salary)


Less than 25


$ .027






25 but < 30


   .027

30 but < 35


   .037





35 but < 40


   .043






40 but < 45


   .053






45 but < 50


   .08






50 but < 55


   .123






55 but < 60


   .229






60 but < 65


   .352






65 but < 70


   .677






70 and older


  1.093
DEPENDENT LIFE INS.

Spousal Coverage

Cost/Pay Period

(Each dependent child insured at
$10,000


$1.81

 50% of spousal coverage)

  15,000


  2.73






  20,000


  3.62
ACCIDENTAL DEATH & DISMEMBERMENT INSURANCE
 








   Cost Per Pay Period

(Under Family Coverage-Spouse

insured for 60% and dependent 

Amount of

Cost


Cost
children for 20% of the amount of 
Employee

Employee

Family
employee coverage)


Coverage

Coverage

Coverage

New rates effective: January 1, 2014

$  25,000

$  .25


$  .50





    50,000

    .50   


  1.00






    75,000

    .75


  1.50






  100,000

  1.00


  2.00






  125,000

  1.25


  2.50






  150,000

  1.50


  3.00





  175,000

  1.75


  3.50






  200,000

  2.00


  4.00






  225,000

  2.25


  4.50






  250,000

  2.50


  5.00






  275,000

  2.75


  5.50





  300,000

  3.00


  6.00
BASIC LONG TERM DISABILITY

University Paid (no cost to employee) – Insured amount is the first $20,000 of annual salary.

OPTIONAL LONG TERM DISABILITY – See formula on back to calculate premium.

(over)

CALCULATION WORKSHEET FOR 9 MONTH EMPLOYEES

OPTIONAL EMPLOYEE LIFE INSURANCE:

ONE TIME ANNUAL SALARY
___________________________ / $1,000 x ____________________________ = ________________

(Annual Salary x1)



          (Cost Rate/Pay Period reverse side)               (Premium/Pay Period)


TWO TIMES ANNUAL SALARY

___________________________ / $1,000 x ____________________________ = ________________

(Annual Salary x 2)



          (Cost Rate/Pay Period reverse side)               (Premium/Pay Period)


THREE TIMES ANNUAL SALARY

___________________________ / $1,000 x ____________________________ = ________________

(Annual Salary x 3)



          (Cost Rate/Pay Period reverse side)               (Premium/Pay Period)

FOUR TIMES ANNUAL SALARY

___________________________ / $1,000 x ____________________________ = _________________

(Annual Salary x 4)



        (Cost Rate/Pay Period reverse side)               (Premium/Pay Period)

OPTIONAL LONG TERM DISABILITY:  (Available for Salaries above $20,000 per year)

** If annual salary is greater than $100,000, use $100,000 as salary to calculate monthly benefit.

    If annual salary is less than $100,000, use exact salary to calculate monthly benefit.

__________ /9 = (__________ - 2222.22)=__________x.0047=__________/2=___________

Annual Salary**
      Monthly Salary                          Insured Salary                                                  Pay Period Amount

EXAMPLE:  Annual salary of $50,750
$50,750.00/9  = ($5638.89 – 2222.22)= $3416.67 x.0047= $16.06/2=  $8.03
Annual Salary**
   Monthly Salary                      Insured Salary                                    Pay Period Amount

EXAMPLE:  Annual salary of $150,000
$100,000.00/9 = ($11,111.11 – 2222.22)= $8888.89 x.0047= $41.78/2=  $20.89
Annual Salary**
    Monthly Salary                       Insured Salary                                    Pay Period Amount

07/17
